YS 系列軸流風機
安裝尺寸（mm）
1
• 備有 315, 355, 400, 450, 500, 560, 630, 710, 800, 900, 1000, 1250, 1500mm 十三款尺寸。
• 所有榮通葉片均為鋁材壓鑄成品 , 葉片角度可調校，扇葉會進行平衡過程，確保扇葉不會再運作期間產生震動。
• 建議使用溫度：室溫40℃。
• 建議使用濕度範圍：少於95%。
型號
Model
YS315 312 355 408 260 408 210305 237 290Y63～Y80
φD
6-φ10 4-φ10
YS355 359 405 453 305 444 225355 271 335Y63～Y808-φ12 4-φ13
YS400 401 448 499 350 492 250400 306 370Y63～Y908-φ12 4-φ13
YS450 450 497 549 400 547 280450 306/366 370/430Y63～Y90/Y100～Y1128-φ12 4-φ13
YS500 504 551 599 440 607 315500 384/434 450/500Y63～Y112/Y1328-φ12 4-φ13
YS560 565 629 679 500 677 345560 376/426/576 450/500/650Y63～Y112/Y132/Y16012-φ14 4-φ13
YS630 634 698 749 570 767 400630 365/415/565/615 450/500/650/700Y63～Y100/Y132/Y160M/Y160L12-φ14 4-φ13
YS710 711 775 829 650 857 450710 364/414 450/500Y80～Y112/Y13212-φ14 4-φ16
YS800 797 861 919 730 954 502800 364/414 450/500Y80～Y112/Y13214-φ14 4-φ16
YS900 894 958 1019 800 1082 580900 342/392/592 450/500/700Y80～Y112/Y132/Y16014-φ14 4-φ20
YS1000 1003 1067 1120 800 1183 6301000 352/432/602/702 450/500/700/800Y80～Y112/Y132/Y160/Y18014-φ14 6-φ20
YS1250 1250 1314 1380 1050 1432 7501250 580/730/930 700/850/1050Y32～Y160/Y180～/Y225/Y250～Y28016-φ14 6-φ20
YS1500 1510 1580 1655 1300 1715 8951500 580/730/930 700/850/1050Y160/Y180～/Y225/Y250～Y28016-φ14 6-φ20
φD1 L L1 L2 W1 H n1-p1 n2-p2 機座號 W
W
H1

2020/12/15 LicenseAgreeForCertificate
about:blank 1/1
Appendix to the License Agreement To Use The AMCA
Certified Ratings Program Seal
Appendix No. : 3
In accordance with the License Agreement issued on November 14, 2013 by Air Movement and Control Association International,
Inc., Wing Ton Fan Industry Ltd. is hereby authorized to use the AMCA Certified Ratings Seal on the specific air movement and
control devices listed below. Such use shall in all respects be governed by and subject to the provisions of said License
Agreement.
Axial Fans
Product Line
"YS" Series Direct Drive Axial Flow Fan
Catalog ID
CATA-AMCA-YS, JANUARY 2021
Size Model No
1250 YS1250-420-12*
355 YS355-150-7
560 YS560-200-9*
630 YS630-200-9*
710 YS710-250-9*
Size Model No
1500 YS1500-420-12*
315 YS315-125-6
500 YS500-150-7*
900 YS900-300-10*
Size Model No
1000 YS1000-300-10*
400 YS400-150-7*
450 YS450-150-7*
800 YS800-250-9*
* License to Bear The AMCA Seal For FEG Sound & Air Performance.
 Only models shown in bold and indicated with * are licensed for FEG.
Please verify current certification status in the AMCA International Directory of Licensed Products located at www.amca.org.
 Granted on February 19, 2014

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS315-H-6/0.37-6 32 0.37 1500 @ 10 50
YS315-H-6/0.55-4 32 0.55 1900 @ 27 54
YS315-H-6/0.75-2 20 0.75 3800 @ 90 90
YS315-H-6/0.55-4-1 32 0.55 1900 @ 27 54
YS315-H-6/0.37-2-1 20 0.37 2800 @ 60 94
YS315-H-6/0.55-2-1 30 0.55 3500 @ 80 90
YS315-H-6/0.75-2-1 20 0.75 3800 @ 90 90
240 / 1 / 50
380 / 3 / 50
960
1400

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS355-H-7/0.37-6 32 0.37 1900 @ 19 54
YS355-H-7/0.55-4 32 0.55 2600 @ 40 64
YS355-H-7/0.75-2 22 0.75 3400 @ 220 85
YS355-H-7/1.1-2 30 1.1 5000 @ 220 84
YS355-H-7/1.5-2 32 1.5 5600 @ 160 84
YS355-H-7/0.55-4-1 32 0.55 2600 @ 40 64
YS355-H-7/0.75-2-1 22 0.75 3400 @ 220 85240 / 1 / 50
380 / 3 / 50
960
1400
1400
YS355-H-7/1.1-2-1 30 1.1 5000 @ 220 84
YS355-H-7/1.5-2-1 32 1.5 5600 @ 160 84
2800
2800
ρ = 1.2kg/m3
0

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS400-H-7/0.37-6 32 0.37 2600 @ 18 56
YS400-H-7/0.55-4 32 0.55 4000 @ 38 66
YS400-H-7/0.75-2 12 0.75 2600 @ 260 80
YS400-H-7/1.1-2 24 1.1 6400 @ 165 83
YS400-H-7/1.5-2 30 1.5 7600 @ 150 84
YS400-H-7/2.2-2 32 2.2 8000 @ 150 84
YS400-H-7/0.55-4-1 32 0.55 4000 @ 38 66
YS400-H-7/0.75-2-1 12 0.75 2600 @ 260 80
YS400-H-7/1.1-2-1 24 1.1 6400 @ 165 83
YS400-H-7/1.5-2-1 30 1.5 7600 @ 150 84
YS400-H-7/2.2-2-1 32 2.2 8000 @ 150 84
240 / 1 / 50
400
380 / 3 / 50
960

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS450-H-7/0.37-6 32 0.37 3965 @ 24 55
YS450-H-7/0.55-4 32 0.55 6100 @ 50 65
YS450-H-7/0.75-2 12 0.75 4400 @ 300 81
YS450-H-7/1.1-2 24 1.1 9400 @ 240 84
YS450-H-7/1.5-2 30 1.5 11600 @ 200 84
YS450-H-7/2.2-2 32 2.2 12200 @ 50 84
YS450-H-7/0.55-4-1 32 0.55 6100 @ 38 65
YS450-H-7/0.75-2-1 12 0.75 4400 @ 300 81
YS450-H-7/1.1-2-1 24 1.1 9400 @ 240 84
YS450-H-7/1.5-2-1 30 1.5 11600 @ 200 84
YS450-H-7/2.2-2-1 32 2.2 12200 @ 200 84
240 / 1 / 50
450
380 / 3 / 50
960

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS500-H-7/0.37-6 32 0.37 4875 @ 42 61
YS500-H-7/0.55-4 24 0.55 6500 @ 70 71
YS500-H-7/0.75-4 32 0.75 7500 @ 90 70
YS500-H-7/2.2-2 10 2.2 5000 @ 450 85
YS500-H-7/3-2 16 3 8500 @ 360 87
YS500-H-7/4-2 22 4 12000 @ 300 87
YS500-H-7/5.5-2 30 5.5 14500 @ 300 87
YS500-H-7/0.55-4-1 24 0.55 6500 @ 70 71
YS500-H-7/0.75-4-1 32 0.75 7500 @ 90 70
YS500-H-7/2.2-2-1 10 2.2 5000 @ 450 85
YS500-H-7/3-2-1 16 3 8500 @ 360 87
240 / 1 / 50
500
380 / 3 / 50
960
1400
YS500-H-7/7.55-2 32 7.5 15000 @ 360 86
1400
2800
2800
外購馬達 IP55

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS560-H-9/0.37-6 30 0.37 7150 @ 43 61
YS560-H-9/0.55-6 32 0.55 7475 @ 43 61
YS560-H-9/0.55-4 16 0.55 6000 @ 120 70
YS560-H-9/0.75-4 22 0.75 8500 @ 105 71
YS560-H-9/1.1-4 30 1.1 11000 @ 93 72
YS560-H-9/1.5-4 32 1.5 11500 @ 93 72
YS560-H-9/3-2 8 3 5500 @ 600 84
YS560-H-9/4-2 12 4 8000 @ 560 86
YS560-H-9/5.5-2 20 5.5 15500 @ 440 88
YS560-H-9/7.5-2 26 7.5 20000 @ 360 89
YS560-H-9/11-2 32 11 23000 @ 380 89
YS560-H-9/0.55-4-1 16 0.55 6000 @ 120 70
YS560-H-9/0.75-4-1 22 0.75 8500 @ 105 71
YS560-H-9/1.1-4-1 30 1.1 11000 @ 93 72
YS560-H-9/1.5-4-1 32 1.5 11500 @ 93 72
YS560-H-9/3-2-1 8 3 5500 @ 600 84
240 / 1 / 50
1400
560

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS630-H-9/0.37-6 20 0.37 6825 @ 75 64
YS630-H-9/0.55-6 28 0.55 9100 @ 58 66
YS630-H-9/0.55-4 8 0.55 4000 @ 175 70
YS630-H-9/0.75-4 12 0.75 6000 @ 155 70
YS630-H-9/1.1-4 20 1.1 10500 @ 155 74
YS630-H-9/1.5-4 26 1.5 13500 @ 110 75
YS630-H-9/2.2-4 32 2.2 16000 @ 120 77
YS630-H-9/5.5-2 10 5.5 10000 @ 660 87
YS630-H-9/7.5-2 16 7.5 16000 @ 610 89
YS630-H-9/11-2 24 11 26000 @ 400 92
YS630-H-9/15-2 30 15 30000 @ 480 93
YS630-H-9/18.5-2 32 18.5 32000 @ 480 94
YS630-H-9/0.55-4-1 8 0.55 4000 @ 175 70
YS630-H-9/0.75-4-1 12 0.75 6000 @ 155 70
YS630-H-9/1.1-4-1 20 1.1 10500 @ 155 74
YS630-H-9/1.5-4-1 26 1.5 13500 @ 110 75
YS630-H-9/2.2-4-1 32 2.2 16000 @ 120 77
240 / 1 / 50 1400
630
380 / 3 / 50
960

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS710-H-9/0.55-8 32 0.55 12495 @ 34 61
YS710-H-9/0.37-6 10 0.37 5780 @ 90 64
YS710-H-9/0.55-6 16 0.55 7820 @ 100 66
YS710-H-9/0.75-6 22 0.75 11900 @ 75 67
YS710-H-9/1.1-6 28 1.1 14960 @ 65 67
YS710-H-9/1.5-6 32 1.5 16660 @ 60 68
YS710-H-9/1.1-4 8 1.1 6500 @ 240 74
YS710-H-9/1.5-4 14 1.5 10500 @ 220 74
YS710-H-9/2.2-4 20 2.2 15000 @ 210 77
YS710-H-9/3-4 26 3 20500 @ 140 77
YS710-H-9/4-4 30 4 23000 @ 140 77
YS710-H-9/5.5-4 32 5.5 24500 @ 130 78
YS710-H-9/1.1-4-1 8 1.1 6500 @ 240 74
YS710-H-9/1.5-4-1 14 1.5 10500 @ 220 74
YS710-H-9/2.2-4-1 20 2.2 15000 @ 210 77
YS710-H-9/3-4-1 26 3 20500 @ 140 77
240 / 1 / 50
1400
1400

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS800-H-9/0.55-8 26 0.55 13770 @ 35 63
YS800-H-9/0.75-8 32 0.75 17340 @ 26 65
YS800-H-9/0.75-6
YS800-H-9/1.1-6
14 0.75 8840 @ 100 67
YS800-H-9/1.5-6
22 1.1 15640 @ 70 70
28 1.5 19720 @ 50 71
YS800-H-9/1.5-4 8 1.5 9000 @ 210 77
YS800-H-9/2.2-4 14 2.2 13000 @ 210 77
YS800-H-9/3-4 20 3 20000 @ 180 80
YS800-H-9/4-4 24 4 26000 @ 120 80
YS800-H-9/5.5-4 32 5.5 34000 @ 100 82
YS800-H-9/1.5-4-1 8 1.5 9000 @ 210 77
YS800-H-9/2.2-4-1 14 2.2 13000 @ 210 77
YS800-H-9/3-4-1 20 3 20000 @ 180 80
240 / 1 / 50
1400
1400
800

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS900-H-10/0.55-8 10 0.55 9180 @ 90 64
YS900-H-10/0.75-8 16 0.75 12750 @ 80 66
YS900-H-10/1.1-8
YS900-H-10/1.5-8
22 1.1 16320 @ 85 67
YS900-H-10/2.2-8
28 1.5 20400 @ 80 66
32 2.2 23970 @ 70 66
YS900-H-10/1.1-6 8 1.1 10200 @ 170 69
YS900-H-10/1.5-6 12 1.5 14280 @ 140 71
YS900-H-10/2.2-6 20 2.2 19720 @ 145 73
YS900-H-10/3-6 24 3 23800 @ 140 72
YS900-H-10/4-6 30 4 29240 @ 145 72
YS900-H-10/5.5-6 32 5.5 31960 @ 130 72
YS900-H-10/4-4 10 4 18000 @ 320 80
YS900-H-10/5.5-4 16 5.5 25000 @ 310 82
1400YS900-H-10/7.5-4 22 7.5 32000 @ 320 83
YS900-H-10/11-4 28 11 40000 @ 310 82
YS900-H-10/15-4 32 15 47000 @ 270 82
900 380 / 3 / 50
720
960
0

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS1000-H-10/0.75-8 8 0.75 11220 @ 105 68
YS1000-H-10/1.1-8
YS1000-H-10/1.5-8
12 1.1 15300 @ 90 68
YS1000-H-10/2.2-8
20 1.5 22950 @ 100 70
26 2.2 29580 @ 75 69
YS1000-H-10/3-8 32 3 35700 @ 60 69
YS1000-H-10/2.2-6 10 2.2 17680 @ 180 75
YS1000-H-10/3-6 16 3 25840 @ 170 75
YS1000-H-10/4-6 22 4 32640 @ 175 77
YS1000-H-10/5.5-6 26 5.5 39440 @ 130 76
YS1000-H-10/7.5-6 32 7.5 47600 @ 110 76
YS1000-H-10/5.5-4 8 5.5 22000 @ 400 85
1400
YS1000-H-10/7.5-4 12 7.5 30000 @ 360 85
YS1000-H-10/11-4 20 11 45000 @ 380 87
YS1000-H-10/15-4 24 15 54000 @ 280 87
YS1000-H-10/18.5-4 28 18.5 62000 @ 260 86
YS1000-H-10/22-4 32 22 70000 @ 230 86
1000 380 / 3 / 50
720
960
外購馬達 IP55

KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS1250-H-12/3-8 10 3 22440 @ 190 74
YS1250-H-12/4-8
YS1250-H-12/5.5-8
16 4 35700 @ 160 76
YS1250-H-12/7.5-8
22 5.5 44370 @ 170 77
28 7.5 56100 @ 140 79
YS1250-H-12/7.5-6 10 7.5 29920 @ 340 81
YS1250-H-12/11-6 18 11 49640 @ 320 83
YS1250-H-12/15-6 24 15 68000 @ 240 85
YS1250-H-12/18.5-6 28 18.5 74800 @ 240 86
YS1250-H-12/22-6 32 22 81600 @ 260 86
YS1250-H-12/18.5-4 8 18.5 37500 @ 720 90
1400
YS1250-H-12/22-4 10 22 44000 @ 720 90
YS1250-H-12/30-4 16 30 70000 @ 620 92
YS1250-H-12/37-4 20 37 80000 @ 680 93
YS1250-H-12/45-4 24 45 100000 @ 520 94
YS1250-H-12/55-4 28 55 110000 @ 520 95
YS1250-H-12/75-4 32 75 120000 @ 560 95
1250 380 / 3 / 50
720
960
0

扇葉直徑
mm
額定電壓
 V/Ph/Hz
扇葉角度
 Angle
電機功率
KW
最高轉速
RPM
最高噪音
 dB（A）
最高效率點之
風量 @ 靜壓
m3/h @ Pa
YS1500-H-12/4-10 12 4 45000 @ 115 76
YS1500-H-12/5.5-10
YS1500-H-12/7.5-10
16 5.5 54000 @ 105 77
YS1500-H-12/11-10
24 7.5 78000 @ 60 78
32 11 102000 @ 10 81
YS1500-H-12/7.5-8 10 7.5 48750 @ 200 81
YS1500-H-12/11-8 20 11 78750 @ 160 83
YS1500-H-12/15-8 24 15 97500 @ 90 83
YS1500-H-12/18.5-8 30 18.5 120000 @ 30 86
YS1500-H-12/22-8 32 22 127500 @ 15 86
YS1500-H-12/15-6 8 15 55000 @ 390 88
960
YS1500-H-12/18.5-6 12 18.5 75000 @ 320 88
YS1500-H-12/22-6 14 22 85000 @ 290 88
YS1500-H-12/30-6 22 30 115000 @ 240 90
YS1500-H-12/37-6 28 37 150000 @ 95 93
YS1500-H-12/45-6 30 45 160000 @ 50 93
1500 380 / 3 / 50
580
720
外購馬達 IP55